4. Schwarzwilder Schinkenlauf | 10. September 2017

Ergebnisliste

21 km Lauf
Platz StNr Name
1 7 KOSTENBADER Axel
2 22 RAPS Frank
3 10 HAUMESSER Remy
4 27 STEPAN Joachim
5 17 SONDERMANN Till
6 18 RIESE Janko
7 25 STEUP Daniel
8 23 POKRANT Daniel
9 16 MAIER Christopher
10 12 HANKE Kristin
11 5 SCHWUCHOW Kian
12 3 GERARD Frederic
13 19 LADAREVIC Erol
14 9 TRITSCHLER Klaus
15 24 SCHLACHTA Oliver
16 15 HERBERTH Uwe
17 1 WOSNITZA Piotr
18 11 ADE Jiirgen
19 4 BECHTLER Lisa
20 28 DIEKMANN Martina
21 8 MEYER Andreas
22 14 WELLHAUSER Lisa
23 13 BAUERLE Anna
24 20 PFORDT Marion
25 21 KAFER Martha
26 6 XUAN Xiangbin
27 26 WALTER Frank
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Verein/Team/Ort

Rihle Gmbh Lebensmitteltechnik
Friedrichshafen

TEAM TRAIL PAUSE CAFE
DRESCHER-Running-Outdoor
Weilheim

Metzgerei Lederer

TV St. Peter

Schopfheim

Titisee-Neustadt

TV Freiburg-St. Georgen
Feuerwehr Titisee-Neustadt
D'RANNER ANDOLSHEIM
Dubica Power

Sport Ruscher Team / Team Erdinger Alkot

non
March

Adler Schwarzwald
Tri-Team Oderstrasse
Eisinger Panoramaldufer
Liestal

SC Wernsbach Weihenzell
Freiburg im Breisgau
Tibingen

Titisee-Neustadt

PSV Freiburg

Hein Lanz Gmbh
Méhringer Kerle

Klasse Platz W/M
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WP-1
0:20:39,4
0:23:41,1
0:23:23,3
0:24:15,8
0:24:09,6
0:24:44,2
0:24:45,5
0:25:04,5
0:25:06,7
0:26:32,7
0:26:00,0
0:26:07,2
0:27:10,7
0:29:01,6
0:29:05,6
0:28:11,7
0:29:25,5
0:31:39,9
0:31:11,9
0:32:50,2
0:32:56,1
0:31:53,2
0:31:52,8
0:33:58,7
0:37:08,9
0:33:11,3
0:37:34,1

Wertung: Gesamt

WP-2 Gesamtzeit  Riickst.
0:40:41,2 1:23:28,0 0,0
0:47:07,6 1:35:37,4  +12:09,4
0:47:37,6 1:37:08,2  +13:40,2
0:47:43,6 1:37:55,7 +14:27,7
0:49:15,5 1:40:34,3  +17:06,3
0:49:27,4 1:41:11,3  +17:433
0:50:29,0 1:42:51,0 +19:23,0
0:50:54,2 1:43:46,4 +20:184
0:50:37,3 1:44:056  +20:37,6
0:51:30,6 1:44:484 +21:204
0:51:35,8 1:44:52,5 +21:245
0:52:11,5 1:46:14,2  +22:46,2
0:54:08,6 1:51:14,7  +27:46,7
0:55:55,2 1:54:48,2  +31:20,2
0:55:54,6 1:54:49.8 +31:21,8
0:57:33,4 1:56:42,3 +33:14,3
0:57:52,2 1:58:25,8 +34:57,8
1:00:51,2 2:05:37,3  +42:09,3
1:02:38,1 2:06:59,1  +43:31,1
1:03:25,1 2:10:07,3  +46:39,3
1:06:12,9 2:14:349  +51:.06,9
1:06:34,0 2:14:352  +51:.07,2
1:06:34,9 2:14:38,3  +51:10,3
1:06:56,1 2:16:59,5  +53:31,5
1:10:52,3 2:25:57,5 +1:.02:29,5
1:13:22,6 2:26:13,3 +1:02:45,3
1:14:34 4 2:31:08,4 +1:07:40,4
www.schinkenlauf.de
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